
RTFS Family Challenge
www.rtsports.com

2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 9:36am ET

Week 1
Chiefs all the Way - Henry Paur

No players on roster.

GoBux - Mitch Hanna

No players on roster.

GreensKeeper - Gene

No players on roster.

Herbs and Spices - Kyla

No players on roster.

Jeff Hannel - Jeff

No players on roster.

JJ's Bunch - Jana

No players on roster.

Meghan's Best - Meghan Rooney

No players on roster.

MJensen - Morgan J

No players on roster.

Oakville United - Lilly Paur

No players on roster.

Rican - Chris
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 v IND 33.30 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @TEN 14.20 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 v CHI 23.70 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 v IND 16.60 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @WAS 13.90 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v CLE 10.70 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 v IND 6.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  22.55
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  34.40
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  17.60
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  41.60
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  15.60
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  17.00

Spike It - Kyler T
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 v IND 33.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 v BAL 16.10 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.40 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 v IND 16.60 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @WAS 13.90 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v CLE 10.70 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 v IND 6.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  34.40
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  41.60
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  15.60
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  17.00
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  10.00
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @WAS 5.00

Super Paurs - Jeff

No players on roster.

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... - Mark

No players on roster.

The Good the Bad and the Ugly - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 v IND 33.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 v BAL 16.10 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 v CHI 23.70 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 v IND 16.60 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @WAS 7.20 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 v CHI 4.70 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 v IND 6.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  34.40
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  19.80
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  17.60
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  41.60
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  15.60
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  17.00
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  10.00

The Last Jedi - Tim Jensen

No players on roster.

The Outlawz - Logan Glaser

No players on roster.

The Pink Cadillacs - Angela Rooney

No players on roster.

The Real Klim Shady - Matt

No players on roster.

The Resistance - Abby J

No players on roster.
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Week 2
Chiefs all the Way - Henry Paur

No players on roster.

GoBux - Mitch Hanna

No players on roster.

GreensKeeper - Gene

No players on roster.

Herbs and Spices - Kyla

No players on roster.

Jeff Hannel - Jeff

No players on roster.

JJ's Bunch - Jana

No players on roster.

Meghan's Best - Meghan Rooney

No players on roster.

MJensen - Morgan J

No players on roster.

Oakville United - Lilly Paur

No players on roster.

Rican - Chris
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 v BAL 38.65 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 7.10 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 v TAM 38.40 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 v BAL 29.30 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  23.20 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 16.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 v BAL -1.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 v CLE 30.50
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 v LAR 22.20
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 v LAR 45.60
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 v LAR 6.60
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v CLE 21.80
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 v CLE 24.00

Spike It - Kyler T
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 v BAL 38.65 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  8.40 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  21.70 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 v BAL 29.30 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  23.20 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 16.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 v BAL -1.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 v LAR 22.20
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 v LAR 6.60
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v CLE 21.80
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 v CLE 24.00
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 v CLE 14.00
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 7.00

Super Paurs - Jeff

No players on roster.

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... - Mark

No players on roster.

The Good the Bad and the Ugly - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 v BAL 38.65 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  8.40 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 v TAM 38.40 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 v BAL 29.30 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 23.40 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 v TAM 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 v BAL -1.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 v LAR 22.20
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v CLE 13.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 v LAR 45.60
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 v LAR 6.60
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v CLE 21.80
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 v CLE 24.00
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 v CLE 14.00

The Last Jedi - Tim Jensen

No players on roster.

The Outlawz - Logan Glaser

No players on roster.

The Pink Cadillacs - Angela Rooney

No players on roster.

The Real Klim Shady - Matt

No players on roster.

The Resistance - Abby J

No players on roster.
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Week 3
Chiefs all the Way - Henry Paur

No players on roster.

GoBux - Mitch Hanna

No players on roster.

GreensKeeper - Gene

No players on roster.

Herbs and Spices - Kyla

No players on roster.

Jeff Hannel - Jeff

No players on roster.

JJ's Bunch - Jana

No players on roster.

Meghan's Best - Meghan Rooney

No players on roster.

MJensen - Morgan J

No players on roster.

Oakville United - Lilly Paur

No players on roster.

Rican - Chris
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 v BUF 43.85 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 v TAM 16.60 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 v TAM 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 14.90 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 v BUF 14.70 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @KAN -2.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 36.35
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 v TAM 27.35
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  8.40
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  44.70
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 17.40
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v BUF 21.20
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  0.90

Spike It - Kyler T
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 v TAM 27.35 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 14.90 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 17.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 v BUF 14.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 v BUF 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @KAN -2.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 36.35
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  27.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  7.40
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 v TAM 0.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v BUF 21.20
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  0.90
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 7.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  8.00

Super Paurs - Jeff

No players on roster.

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... - Mark

No players on roster.

The Good the Bad and the Ugly - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 36.35 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 18.40 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 v TAM 16.60 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 v TAM 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 14.90 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 v BUF 14.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 v BUF 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @KAN -2.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 v TAM 27.35
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  27.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  44.70
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.20
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 v BUF 21.20
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  0.00

The Last Jedi - Tim Jensen

No players on roster.

The Outlawz - Logan Glaser

No players on roster.

The Pink Cadillacs - Angela Rooney

No players on roster.

The Real Klim Shady - Matt

No players on roster.

The Resistance - Abby J

No players on roster.
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Week 4
Chiefs all the Way - Henry Paur

No players on roster.

GoBux - Mitch Hanna

No players on roster.

GreensKeeper - Gene

No players on roster.

Herbs and Spices - Kyla

No players on roster.

Jeff Hannel - Jeff

No players on roster.

JJ's Bunch - Jana

No players on roster.

Meghan's Best - Meghan Rooney

No players on roster.

MJensen - Morgan J

No players on roster.

Oakville United - Lilly Paur

No players on roster.

Rican - Chris
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 22.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  22.10 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  17.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 10.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  8.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  3.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  28.40
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  32.85
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  2.70
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  20.90
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v KAN 0.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 16.40
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  0.00

Spike It - Kyler T
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  32.85 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  17.50 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 10.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  3.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  28.40
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  10.70
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  0.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 16.40
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  0.00
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 8.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  8.00

Super Paurs - Jeff

No players on roster.

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... - Mark

No players on roster.

The Good the Bad and the Ugly - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  28.40 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 12.10 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  22.10 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  17.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 10.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  3.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  32.85
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  20.90
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v KAN 25.20
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 16.40
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  0.00

The Last Jedi - Tim Jensen

No players on roster.

The Outlawz - Logan Glaser

No players on roster.

The Pink Cadillacs - Angela Rooney

No players on roster.

The Real Klim Shady - Matt

No players on roster.

The Resistance - Abby J

No players on roster.
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Offseason
Chiefs all the Way - Henry Paur

No players on roster.

GoBux - Mitch Hanna

No players on roster.

GreensKeeper - Gene

No players on roster.

Herbs and Spices - Kyla

No players on roster.

Jeff Hannel - Jeff

No players on roster.

JJ's Bunch - Jana

No players on roster.

Meghan's Best - Meghan Rooney

No players on roster.

MJensen - Morgan J

No players on roster.

Oakville United - Lilly Paur

No players on roster.

Rican - Chris
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  429.80 26.86 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  258.90 16.18 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  359.40 22.46 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  328.60 20.54 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  313.80 19.61 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  140.00 8.75 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  61.00 3.81 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  457.60 28.60
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  434.15 27.13
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  168.50 10.53
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  378.00 23.63
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  191.00 11.94
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  329.10 20.57
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  223.00 13.94

Spike It - Kyler T
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  434.15 27.13 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  328.60 20.54 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  191.00 11.94 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  313.80 19.61 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  129.00 8.06 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  61.00 3.81 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  457.60 28.60
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  335.50 20.97
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  265.80 16.61
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  359.40 22.46
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  329.10 20.57
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  223.00 13.94
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  135.00 8.44
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  140.00 8.75

Super Paurs - Jeff

No players on roster.

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... - Mark

No players on roster.

The Good the Bad and the Ugly - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  457.60 28.60 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  176.00 11.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  258.90 16.18 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  359.40 22.46 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  328.60 20.54 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  313.80 19.61 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  129.00 8.06 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  61.00 3.81 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  434.15 27.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  335.50 20.97
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  378.00 23.63
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  248.60 15.54
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  329.10 20.57
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  83.90 5.24

The Last Jedi - Tim Jensen

No players on roster.

The Outlawz - Logan Glaser

No players on roster.

The Pink Cadillacs - Angela Rooney

No players on roster.

The Real Klim Shady - Matt

No players on roster.

The Resistance - Abby J

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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